
Cocktails

Bubble Trouble Ramazzotti Aperitivo, St. Germain, Grapefruit, Peychaud’s Bitters, Sparkling Wine 14

Cucumber Highball Belvedere Vodka, Pim,’s, Kleos Matiha, Lemon, Cucumber, Cardamon, Ginger Beer 14

Almost Famous Bahez Mezcal, Grapefruit Liqueur, Aperol, Lime, Firewater Tincture 14

Doctor’s Orders Compass Box Scotch, Yellow Chartreuse, Ginger-honey, Lemon, Black Walnut Bitters 15

Dark Star Plantation Rum, Urfa- Chile Honey, Banana Cognac, Lime, Bitters 14

*Pisco Potion Barsol Pisco, Rhum Agricole, Lychee, Lime, Honey, Bitters, Egg White 14

City Lights Rye Whiskey, Campari, House Vermouth, Apricot, Grapefruit 15

Sazerac Old Overholt Bonded Rye, Sacred Bond American Brandy, Demerara Sugar, Bitters, Absinthe 14

Our Manhattan Old Overholt Bonded Rye, Red Chai Infused Vermouth di Torino, Cherry Bark Vanilla 14
Bitters, Angostura Bitters

Old Fashioned Wild Turkey 101, Demerara Syrup, House Bitters, Orange Peel, Hand Cut Ice 15

Beekeeper Farmer’s Gin, Lemon, Lavender, Honey, Nonino Amaro, Gallianc 14

Beer

ELDER PINE “summer gold” british style golden ale | MD | 5.2% ABV | 10

OLDE MOTHER ”impressionist” hazy ipa | MD | 6.3% ABV | 9

WEIHENSTEPHANER “hefe weissbier” | GER | 5.4% abv | 8

OLDE MOTHER “hank” american lager | MD | 4.6% ABV | 6

DELIRIUM TREMENS golden ale | BEL | 8.5% ABV | 10

SLY FOX “pikeland pils” german style pilsner | PA| 4.9% ABV | 7

RODENBACH “grand cru” flanders red ale | BEL | 6% ABV | 11

OTHER HALF “tall kiwi” hazy ipa | DC | 7% ABV | 10

ELDER PINE “kankitsu” japanese - inspired lager | MD | 5.5% ABV | 10

*Consuming raw or undercooked animal foods may increase your risk of contracting a foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. Some ingredients are manufactured in

a facility that also processes eggs, tree nuts, soy, wheat, fish, and shellfish products.



Wine Selections

Sparkling 5oz | 8oz | Bottle

699 n.v. demi-sec, piper heidsieck, cuvée sublime, champagne, france 130

667 n.v. blanc de blanc brut, perrier jouet, champagne, france 200

161 n.v brut epernay, aubert et fils, champagne, france 22| / | 88

171 n.v. brute royale, pommery, champagne, france 105

181 n.v.. brute rosé, blanc foussy, crémant de loire, loire, france 17 | / | 68

White Wine

151 2022 gruner veltliner, salt, old westminster, westminster, maryland 55

301 2021 pinot blanc, tramin moriz, trentino, italy 51

221 2021 sauvignon blanc, domaine la prevote, touraine, loire france 12 | 18 | 48

241 2021 sauvignon blanc, o'dwyers creek, marlborough, new zealand 48

261 2022 hondarrabi zuri, inazio urruzola,txakolina, basque, spain 45

251 2022 pinot grigio, terlato, oreintale colli, veneto, italy 13 | 19 | 52

281 2022 dry riesling, willm, reserve riesling, alsace, france 16 | 22 | 64

191 2021 chardonnay, scott family estates, monterey, california 19 | 27 | 76

1141 2022 chardonnay, r & g sallet, macon-uchizy, burgundy, france 14 | 20 | 56

211 2020 chardonnay, jordan, russian river valley, sonoma, california 84

201 2021 chenin blanc, thacher, own root, shell creek, paso robles, california 21 | 32 | 84

311 2021 cotes de rhone blanc, domaine de la janasse, rhône, france 50

331 2022 viura, bodegas muga, rioja blanco, rioja, spain 60



Rose and Orange

1113 2022 chin blanc blend skins, field recordings, paso robles, california 14 | 20 | 56

1091 2022 rose cabernet sauvignon, mary taylor, agenais, southwest, france 12 | 18 | 48

1112 2021 cinsault, thacher, glenrose vineyard, adelaida district, california (chilled red) 72

1111 2020 rose, pinotage, force celeste, petillant, swartland, south africa 81

115 2022 sangiovese freddo, field recordings, paso robles, california (chilled red) 14 | 20 | 56

Red Wine

449 2019 pinot noir, domaine louis latour, santenay, 1er cru, burgundy, france 115

459 2022 pinot noir, la crema, sonoma coast, california 69

439 2022 pinot noir, domaine thevenot-le brun, cotes de beaune, burgundy, france 15 | 21 | 60

1108 2021 pinot noir, siduri, russian river valley, california 81

509 2019 nebbiolo, beni de batasiolo, barbaresco, piemonte, italy 96

579 2014 tempranillo, bodegas muga, reserva rioja, rioja, spain 74

549 2021 nerello mascalese, planeta, etna rosso, mt. etna, sicily 80

519 2016 sangiovese, petriolo, brunello di montalcino, tuscany italy 94

539 2017 barbera, giovanni rosso, barbera d’alba, piemonte, italy 19 | 27 | 76

469 2021 zin blend, ridge, three valleys, sonoma, california 89

489 2018 gsm blend, thacher, constant variable, central coast, california 99

499 2020 malbec, flechas, gran malbec de los andes, mendoza, argentina 16 | 24 | 64

449 2021 syrah, laurent combier, crozes hermitage, rhône, france 81

569 2020 grenache, unio arc de pedra, priorat, spain 18 | 26 | 72

479 2019 bordeaux blend, calon-segur, st estèphe, bordeaux, france 90

529 2021 super tuscan, ornellaia, le volte dell’ornellaia, tuscany, italy 79

419 2020 cabernet sauvignon, mcnab ridge, largo vineyard, mendocino, california 76

429 2022 cabernet sauvignon, claye shannon, the barkley, lake county, california 17 | 25 | 68

409 2021 cabernet sauvignon, forefathers, lone tree vineyard, alexander valley, california 105



Reserve Wine (limited quantities)

1456 2019 cabernet, elizabeth spencer, rutherford proprietor, napa valley california 180

1468 2021 nebbiolo/barbera, gaja, sito moresco, piedmonte, italy 160

1466 2022 syrah, jean-luc colombo, châteauneuf du pape, rhone, france 150

1476 2018 sangiovese, silvio nardi, brunello di montalcino, tuscany, italy 160

1479 2019 tempranillo, bodegas muga, torre muga, rioja spain 270

1500 2019 chardonnay, rochioli vineyards, healdsburg, california 130

1501 2020 chardonnay, chateau montelena, napa valley, california 160

1502 2019 chardonnay, domaine chanson, chassagne montrachet 1er cru, burgundy france 250



Spirits

Bourbon
Elijah Craig 94 small batch
Maker’s Mark “46”
Buffalo Trace
Four Roses Small Batch
Russell’s Reserve 10yr
Basil Hayden
Rowan's Creek
Woodinville
Heaven Hill 7yr Bottled in Bond
Evan Williams Single Barrel
Four Roses Single Barrel
Woodford Double Oaked
New Riff Single Barrel
Elijha Craig Toasted Barrel
Wild Turkey, Kentucky Spirit 8yr
Henry Mckenna 10 yr
High West Cask collection chardonnay
finish
Maker’s 46 cask strength
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof A124
Lancey Barrel Proof A123
Bernheim Barrel Proof A 223
Knob Creek 12yr
Wilderness Trail High Rye
Baker’s
Blanton’s
Maker’s Mark wood finishing
Booker’s
Blue Run “High Rye”
Barrel “Vantage”
Found North Batch 008
Little Book Chapter 7
Elijah Craig 18yr
Old Carter Very Small Batch

Scotch Whisky
Compass Box Artist Blend
Auchentoshan 12yr
Laphroig 10yr
Glenmorangie 14yr quinta ruban
Highland Park 12yr
Arran 10yr
Macallan Sherry 12yr
Splingbank 10yr
Glenallachie 15yr
Glenmorangie “a tale of Tokyo
Ardbeg “Uigedail”
Lagavulin 16yr

10
12
12
12
13
16
14
14
15
15
16
17
17
17
18
19
19

19
22
20
20
20
20
21
22
23
25
27
28
30
35
35
50

11
16
17
23
19
20
21
25
27
25
32

Rye
Rittenhouse
Bulleit Rye
Old Overholt Bonded
High West Double Rye
Redwood Empire “Emerald Giant” Rye
A. Overholt “monongahela mash”
Sagamore Rye
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Rye
Russel’s Reserve 6yr
Knob Creek 7yr rye
Sazerac Rye
Pikesville
Sagamore Double Oak
Catoctin Creek Ragnarok Rye
High West “A midwinter night's dram”

Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Bonded
High West Campfire
Suntory Toki
Hibiki Harmony
Nikka Yoichi 10 yr
Nikka Coffey Grain
Yamazaki 12yr

Irish Whisky
Bushmills
Jameson
Bushmills 12yr
Green Spot
Redbreast 12y
Bushmills 16yr

10
9
10
11
11
12
13
14
14
15
15
17
19
28
40

11
12
20
13
31
33
20
37

9
10
19
20
21
31



Dessert 2.5 oz
NV reserve ruby port, quinta do noval, douro valley, portugal 13

NV tawny port, grahams, 20 yo reserve, douro, portugal 23

2016 sauternes, château doisy vendrine , grand cru classé, bordeaux, france 20

2004 smith woodhouse, late bottle vintage port, douro, portugal 43

NV tina negro, henriques & henriques, 5 year madiera, madeira, portugal 18

CHOCO SOMBRA COFFEE AND VOILA! TEAS
Ask your server about our daily selections of local coffee and tea options

Gin, Vodka and Brandy
Tanqueray no.10
Hayman’s
Plymouth Gin
St. George California Citrus
McClintock Forager Gin
Hendricks Gin
McClintock Gardeners Gin
McClintock Cognac Finished Gin
Barr Hill Tomcat Gin
Wheatley Vodka
Belvedere Vodka
Ketel 1 Vodka
Bombay Sapphire
Pierre Ferrand Ambre
Pierre Ferrand 1840
Barsol Pisco
Remy Martin 1738

Amaro and Cordials
Aperol
Ramazotti Amaro
Campari
Fernet
Averna
Cynar
Braulio
Benedictine
Montenegro
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow

12
8
9
10
11
11
12
15
15
7
9

11
11
12
12
12
18

8
8
10
10
10
10
10
11
12
17
17

Tequila, Mezcal and Rum
El Dorado 3yr
Blackwell
Hampden Estate 8yr
Gosling Black Seal
El Dorado 15yr
Rey Campero
Plantation Pineapple
PM Spirits Project Tequila Still Strength
Hampden Estate Overproof
Lunazul
Cazadores reposado
Mijenta Reposado
Tequila Ocho Plata Single Estate
Teremana Anejo
Tequila Ocho Distiller’s Cut
Fortaleza Anejo
El Tesoro Anejo
Banhez Mezcal
El Silencio

7
7
17
12
14
14
16
20
21
9
9
20
15
17
22
23
25
10
11


